
©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 28/10/25� Page 1 of 2drapertools.com

230V Patio Weed Sweeper, 140W
STOCK No.  84746      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5010559847464
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Powerful 140W motor for high-speed brush action removing weeds, 
moss and dirt

•	 �Clears crevices between paving slabs and along edges 
•	 � Nylon brush for light vegetation and a steel brush for tougher debris
•	 �Quick and easy to switch between brushes 
•	 �Lightweight design and comfortable to use
•	 �Plastic guard to protect against flying debris
•	 �Extra-long 10m cable

DESCRIPTION

This electric weed sweeper is ideal for keeping patios neat and tidy all year round. The powerful 140W motor ensures high-speed brush action to remove 
weeds, moss and dirt in crevices and along edges. It is comfortable to use and equipped with two brushes - a nylon brush for light vegetation and a steel 
brush for tougher debris. It is quick and easy to switch between brushes and there is a plastic guard to protect against flying debris. It has a lightweight 
design and an extra-long 10m cable to help make it effortless to use. 

CONTENTS

1 x 230V Patio Weed Sweeper, 140W

SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage
Power:
Brush diameter
No load speed
Overall length
Weight:

230V
 140W
 100mm
1,200rpm
1.2m
2.11kg 



©Draper Tools Limited. All rights reserved Created: 28/10/25� Page 2 of 2drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


