

# 230V Patio Weed Sweeper, 140W

STOCK No. 84746 BRAND Draper

**BARCODE** 5010559847464

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour

#### **FEATURES**

- Powerful 140W motor for high-speed brush action removing weeds, moss and dirt
- · Clears crevices between paving slabs and along edges
- Nylon brush for light vegetation and a steel brush for tougher debris
- · Quick and easy to switch between brushes
- · Lightweight design and comfortable to use
- · Plastic guard to protect against flying debris
- · Extra-long 10m cable



### **DESCRIPTION**

This electric weed sweeper is ideal for keeping patios neat and tidy all year round. The powerful 140W motor ensures high-speed brush action to remove weeds, moss and dirt in crevices and along edges. It is comfortable to use and equipped with two brushes - a nylon brush for light vegetation and a steel brush for tougher debris. It is quick and easy to switch between brushes and there is a plastic guard to protect against flying debris. It has a lightweight design and an extra-long 10m cable to help make it effortless to use.

### **CONTENTS**

1 x 230V Patio Weed Sweeper, 140W

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Voltage	230V
Power:	140W
Brush diameter	100mm
No load speed	1,200rpm
Overall length	1.2m
Weight:	2.11kg

Link to product - drapertools.com



## **DOCUMENTS**







Declaration Of Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of Conformity CE